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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Charles Asouzu         M1519         1/35    5:36       34:47
2     David Preston          M3034         1/43    5:44       35:35
3     Christopher Locandro   M2529         1/29    5:46       35:45
4     Matthew Mestayer Jr    M1114         1/27    5:48       35:57
5     Tucker Adkison         M1519         2/35    5:50       36:11
6     Kyle Donahue           M2529         2/29    5:55       36:46
7     Addison Lippitt        F2024         1/55    5:59       37:07
8     Riley Markel           M1519         3/35    5:59       37:08
9     Arden Turner           F4549         1/79    6:01       37:19
10    Deanna Newman          F4549         2/79    6:03       37:34
11    Jonathon Campbell      M4044         1/82    6:05       37:47
12    Brandon Sertl          M1114         2/27    6:05       37:48
13    Sarah Dunn             F3539         1/71    6:06       37:50
14    Clint George           M4044         2/82    6:09       38:08
15    David H Camposrocha    M4549         1/79    6:13       38:36
16    John Henson            M3539         1/51    6:17       38:58
17    Jessica Corley         F4044        1/108    6:18       39:08
18    Luke Wolkers           M3034         2/43    6:18       39:09
19    Challen Hyman          M2024         1/28    6:19       39:11
20    Libet Anderson         F5054         1/46    6:20       39:18
21    Brad Cobb              M4549         2/79    6:21       39:23
22    Mike Ferguson          M5559         1/33    6:21       39:23
23    Colby Widner           M2529         3/29    6:21       39:27
24    John Morvant III       M5559         2/33    6:23       39:39
25    Craig Maguire          M4549         3/79    6:24       39:41
26    Sam Horak              M1519         4/35    6:24       39:42
27    Christopher Gress      M1519         5/35    6:25       39:51
28    Dj Roedger             M3539         2/51    6:28       40:06
29    Megan Lehr             F3539         2/71    6:30       40:19
30    Michael Silverstein    M7074          1/7    6:30       40:19
31    Camille Anderson       F2024         2/55    6:32       40:31
32    Yancey Ream            M4549         4/79    6:32       40:36
33    Phillip Wright         M1519         6/35    6:36       40:57
34    Bill Staniewicz        M5054         1/58    6:37       41:04
35    Andrew Scheffey        M2529         4/29    6:37       41:06
36    Sam Gray               M1114         3/27    6:39       41:16
37    Cj Adams               M2529         5/29    6:39       41:16
38    Graham Sertl           M1114         4/27    6:40       41:22
39    Alexis Mijares         F1519         1/38    6:40       41:25
40    Kristin Sheehan        F2024         3/55    6:41       41:28
41    Madeline Parker        F2529         1/52    6:42       41:34
42    Eli Nash               M10UN          1/4    6:42       41:37
43    Lisa Nash              F4549         3/79    6:42       41:37
44    Kevin Kidd             M6064         1/21    6:43       41:39
45    Taylor Caine           M3539         3/51    6:43       41:41
46    Brian Edwards          M2024         2/28    6:43       41:44
47    Jonathan Turner        M3539         4/51    6:44       41:46
48    Greg Muhlner           M4549         5/79    6:44       41:51
49    Anna Morelock          F3034         1/57    6:46       41:59
50    Mike Sullivan          M4044         3/82    6:47       42:08
51    Patrick Spafford       M5559         3/33    6:48       42:10
52    Kelly McNair           F4044        2/108    6:48       42:13
53    George Granberry       M2529         6/29    6:50       42:24
54    William Hartman        M1519         7/35    6:50       42:26
55    Chris Carpenter        M4549         6/79    6:51       42:29
56    Gina Kline             F4044        3/108    6:51       42:32
57    Will Hale              M3034         3/43    6:52       42:35
58    David Pickett          M5054         2/58    6:52       42:36
59    Johnny Harrison        M5559         4/33    6:53       42:43
60    Timothy Maryak         M3034         4/43    6:53       42:44
61    Noah Enoch             M1519         8/35    6:54       42:48
62    Courtney Kutler        F4044        4/108    6:54       42:51
63    Trevor Shaw            M1519         9/35    6:57       43:10
64    Jeff Nash              M5054         3/58    6:58       43:13
65    Zoe Nash               F10UN          1/4    6:58       43:15
66    Nathan Brant           M1114         5/27    6:59       43:18
67    Quincy Anderson        M2529         7/29    6:59       43:22
68    Cowdery Merrill        M3539         5/51    6:59       43:24
69    Blake Nichols          M3539         6/51    7:00       43:29
70    Craig Cormack          M3034         5/43    7:00       43:29
71    Reece Solby            M1519        10/35    7:01       43:31
72    Miles Fortas           M4549         7/79    7:01       43:34
73    Scott Buschmann        M4044         4/82    7:01       43:34
74    David Gray             M4549         8/79    7:02       43:41
75    Franck Irenee          M4549         9/79    7:03       43:47
76    Andy Smith             M3539         7/51    7:05       43:57
77    Susan Silverstein      F7074          1/1    7:07       44:08
78    Alex Weiner            F2024         4/55    7:08       44:15
79    David Miner            M1519        11/35    7:08       44:17
80    Stephen Beutler        M2529         8/29    7:09       44:21
81    Chris Reimann          M3034         6/43    7:10       44:28
82    Max Howard             M1519        12/35    7:11       44:37
83    Daniel Nix             M4044         5/82    7:13       44:50
84    Lee Neal               M4044         6/82    7:13       44:51
85    Glenn Ziesenitz        M4044         7/82    7:15       45:02
86    Thomas Kamp            M5559         5/33    7:16       45:07
87    Joe Mullen             M1519        13/35    7:17       45:10
88    Rodrigo Longo          M1519        14/35    7:17       45:14
89    Stephen Crain          M5054         4/58    7:17       45:16
90    Zeana Guirey           F1519         2/38    7:18       45:16
91    Ben Shepherd           M3539         8/51    7:18       45:17
92    J Kavanaugh Tucker     M4044         8/82    7:18       45:19
93    Stan Chrzanowski       M4044         9/82    7:18       45:21
94    Caroline Giovannetti   F3034         2/57    7:19       45:22
95    Jennifer Derwojed      F3034         3/57    7:19       45:25
96    Josh Voss              M3539         9/51    7:20       45:29
97    Michaela Ashley        F1519         3/38    7:20       45:29
98    Krystin Guirey         F2024         5/55    7:20       45:30
99    Jesus Lopez            M4044        10/82    7:21       45:35
100   Alexandra Schwein      F2024         6/55    7:21       45:40
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101   Lanier Milner          M3034         7/43    7:22       45:47
102   Aslan Kilic            M2024         3/28    7:22       45:47
103   Lawrence Henry         M1114         6/27    7:23       45:49
104   James Wagner           M3539        10/51    7:23       45:52
105   Matt Adent             M1519        15/35    7:24       45:56
106   Justin Deblasi         M3539        11/51    7:24       45:56
107   Jeff Hinson            M5054         5/58    7:24       45:58
108   Damon Whiteside        M4044        11/82    7:24       45:58
109   Jeremy Schafer         M3539        12/51    7:24       45:58
110   Anna L Moore           F2529         2/52    7:24       45:59
111   Andrew Rytlewski       M4044        12/82    7:25       46:02
112   Warren Clifton         M4044        13/82    7:25       46:04
113   Elliott Callaway       M2529         9/29    7:26       46:07
114   Bart Hunt              M4044        14/82    7:26       46:10
115   Daren Hankins          M2529        10/29    7:26       46:11
116   Timothy Perry          M6064         2/21    7:27       46:12
117   Nick Reinert           M1114         7/27    7:27       46:13
118   Robert Knight          M4044        15/82    7:27       46:13
119   Matt Shultz            M2529        11/29    7:27       46:14
120   Walter Dodgen          M4549        10/79    7:28       46:20
121   Kate Branch            F1519         4/38    7:28       46:21
122   Eric Shinohara         M4044        16/82    7:28       46:22
123   Claire Jones           F4044        5/108    7:28       46:22
124   Patterson Conner       M3539        13/51    7:28       46:22
125   Joe Zarzaur            M4549        11/79    7:28       46:23
126   Andrew Mailhes         M4044        17/82    7:29       46:25
127   Laura Harris           F5559         1/32    7:30       46:33
128   James Kot              M4549        12/79    7:30       46:34
129   Tricia Walsh           F3034         4/57    7:30       46:36
130   Charlie Gamble         M1114         8/27    7:31       46:38
131   Kylee Fisher           F3034         5/57    7:31       46:39
132   Ryan Redick            M1114         9/27    7:31       46:40
133   Aaron Love             M3034         8/43    7:31       46:42
134   Matt Miller            M5054         6/58    7:31       46:42
135   Russell Harris         M3539        14/51    7:32       46:45
136   James Watts            M3034         9/43    7:32       46:47
137   Stuart Sherrill        M4044        18/82    7:33       46:54
138   Nicolas Young          M2529        12/29    7:34       46:56
139   Lane Tucker            F2529         3/52    7:34       46:57
140   Julie Schrodt          F3539         3/71    7:34       46:58
141   Kate Smith             F3034         6/57    7:34       47:00
142   Kiel Hunter            F3034         7/57    7:35       47:03
143   Adrianna Bilyk         F3539         4/71    7:35       47:05
144   James Hurst            M4549        13/79    7:36       47:10
145   Jim Cullinan           M5054         7/58    7:36       47:10
146   Devin Borland          M3539        15/51    7:36       47:10
147   Christen Beasley       F2529         4/52    7:36       47:12
148   Lori Kinney            F4044        6/108    7:37       47:19
149   Craig Menzie           M4549        14/79    7:38       47:23
150   Cooper Turner          M4549        15/79    7:38       47:24
151   Daniel Witt            M3539        16/51    7:39       47:27
152   Pierce Lehr            M3539        17/51    7:39       47:27
153   John Mitchener         M3539        18/51    7:39       47:28
154   Jeanne Witt            F3539         5/71    7:39       47:29
155   Elizabeth Branch       F4549         4/79    7:39       47:29
156   Cyndi Smith            F4044        7/108    7:39       47:32
157   Ellen Fortas           F4549         5/79    7:40       47:33
158   Anne Gamble            F4549         6/79    7:40       47:33
159   Paige Sobczak          F1114         1/13    7:40       47:38
160   James Parker           M6064         3/21    7:43       47:52
161   Colt Frazier           M1114        10/27    7:43       47:53
162   Steve Busick           M5559         6/33    7:43       47:56
163   Blake Little           M4044        19/82    7:44       47:58
164   Matthew McGuire        M3539        19/51    7:44       47:59
165   Deneen Schaudies       F3034         8/57    7:44       48:02
166   Gary Jennings          M3034        10/43    7:44       48:02
167   Justin Howland         M3034        11/43    7:45       48:04
168   Taylor Somerville      M3539        20/51    7:45       48:09
169   Tania Hernandez        F3034         9/57    7:46       48:10
170   Sharon Fredette        F3539         6/71    7:46       48:14
171   Kyle Hirsch            M4044        20/82    7:46       48:15
172   Matthew Block          M4044        21/82    7:47       48:19
173   Patrick Yachimski      M4044        22/82    7:47       48:20
174   Eric Iverson           F4044        8/108    7:48       48:23
175   Jason Kumlien          M4549        16/79    7:48       48:23
176   Esme Benjamin          F1519         5/38    7:48       48:25
177   Joseph Tann            M3034        12/43    7:49       48:30
178   Chris Boyce            M3539        21/51    7:49       48:31
179   Andrew Neely           M4044        23/82    7:49       48:33
180   Bill Curtis            M4044        24/82    7:49       48:35
181   Leanne Pounders        F3539         7/71    7:50       48:35
182   Lindsey Turner         F3034        10/57    7:50       48:36
183   Ben Finan              M3034        13/43    7:50       48:37
184   Ken Williams           M4549        17/79    7:50       48:39
185   David Farnum           M3034        14/43    7:51       48:41
186   John Adent             M2024         4/28    7:51       48:43
187   Heather Goyette        F4044        9/108    7:51       48:46
188   Susan Hoover           F5054         2/46    7:52       48:52
189   Kaitlyn Porter         F1519         6/38    7:53       48:55
190   Brian Shimkus          M4549        18/79    7:54       49:00
191   Graham Thompson        M3539        22/51    7:54       49:01
192   Virginia Hamrick       F2024         7/55    7:54       49:02
193   Robert Leonard         M4549        19/79    7:54       49:03
194   Kristine Smith         F4549         7/79    7:55       49:08
195   Mary Hampton Hayden    F1519         7/38    7:55       49:09
196   Mikael MacKinney       M3539        23/51    7:55       49:10
197   Jon Hirsch             M4549        20/79    7:56       49:13
198   Kadie Jelenchick       F3539         8/71    7:56       49:13
199   Alexandra Knight       F2529         5/52    7:56       49:13
200   Katie Gross            F2529         6/52    7:56       49:17
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201   Justin Wilde           M4549        21/79    7:57       49:20
202   Austin Whittle         M2024         5/28    7:57       49:23
203   Johanna Walker         F4044       10/108    7:58       49:25
204   Travis Rutland         M4044        25/82    7:58       49:29
205   Price Visintainer      M2024         6/28    7:59       49:31
206   Evan Fisher            M3034        15/43    7:59       49:34
207   Jodi Duncan            F4044       11/108    7:59       49:34
208   Aidan Midha            M1114        11/27    7:59       49:34
209   Stone Reilly           M1519        16/35    7:59       49:36
210   Brandon Kamm           M4044        26/82    8:00       49:37
211   Daniel Franklin        M5054         8/58    8:00       49:37
212   Kirsi Midha            F1519         8/38    8:00       49:38
213   Todd Penny             M5054         9/58    8:00       49:41
214   Sam Marcrom            M3034        16/43    8:00       49:42
215   Marek Bakun            M4549        22/79    8:01       49:44
216   Shawn Luque            M4044        27/82    8:01       49:44
217   Tyler Hagler           M3034        17/43    8:01       49:45
218   Michelle Keel          F3539         9/71    8:01       49:47
219   Whitley Esteban        F2529         7/52    8:01       49:48
220   Brandi Pieplow         F4044       12/108    8:01       49:48
221   Alizah Greenberg       F5054         3/46    8:01       49:48
222   Taylor Burnette        F2529         8/52    8:02       49:50
223   Zach Shumate           M2529        13/29    8:02       49:51
224   Mac Main               M1519        17/35    8:02       49:53
225   Nicholas T. Kern       M6569          1/7    8:02       49:54
226   Ansley Briggs          F2024         8/55    8:02       49:54
227   Blake Pohlman          M2529        14/29    8:03       49:57
228   Patrick Visintainer    M2529        15/29    8:03       49:58
229   Eric Witt              M2024         7/28    8:03       50:01
230   Emily Fieser           F2529         9/52    8:04       50:05
231   Jamey Bowen            M5054        10/58    8:04       50:06
232   Amy Cosgrove           F3539        10/71    8:04       50:07
233   Mitch Pousson          M5054        11/58    8:04       50:07
234   Casey Bernard          M4044        28/82    8:05       50:09
235   Wes Millner            M5054        12/58    8:05       50:11
236   Paul Massey            M4044        29/82    8:05       50:12
237   Landy Cash             F2529        10/52    8:06       50:16
238   Marc Keene             M3034        18/43    8:06       50:18
239   Lorelle Baddley        F4549         8/79    8:06       50:19
240   Rick Durham            M3034        19/43    8:06       50:20
241   James Dickerson        M3539        24/51    8:07       50:26
242   Dan Sykes              M4549        23/79    8:07       50:27
243   Lee Jackson            M3539        25/51    8:08       50:27
244   Emily Maryak           F2529        11/52    8:08       50:29
245   Robin Smith            F3539        11/71    8:09       50:33
246   Justin Nichols         M3539        26/51    8:09       50:35
247   Reece Pasley           M1114        12/27    8:10       50:41
248   Jim Griffis            M4044        30/82    8:10       50:41
249   Alex Wiley             M1519        18/35    8:10       50:42
250   Jud Bailey             M4044        31/82    8:11       50:45
251   Annie Posey            F2024         9/55    8:11       50:46
252   Mark Posey             M1114        13/27    8:11       50:47
253   Stacey Parlotto        F4549         9/79    8:11       50:49
254   Courtney Cobb          F4549        10/79    8:11       50:49
255   Steven Ambrogio        M4549        24/79    8:11       50:51
256   Joseph Berkenbile      M3034        20/43    8:11       50:51
257   Nicole Ross            F2024        10/55    8:11       50:51
258   Ron Kastner            M5054        13/58    8:12       50:53
259   Emily Karns            F1114         2/13    8:12       50:56
260   Thomas Bourdon         M1519        19/35    8:13       50:59
261   Maddie Spurlock        F2024        11/55    8:13       51:03
262   James Cantrell         M4549        25/79    8:15       51:10
263   Chloe Elfrink-Giles    F3539        12/71    8:15       51:12
264   Mimi Seeley            F2529        12/52    8:15       51:12
265   Debra Descalzo         F5054         4/46    8:15       51:13
266   Nancy Anderson         F2529        13/52    8:15       51:14
267   Katie Main             F4044       13/108    8:15       51:14
268   Jim Branch             M4549        26/79    8:15       51:14
269   Greg Whittle           M5054        14/58    8:15       51:15
270   Nathan Globke          M3034        21/43    8:15       51:16
271   Nicole Finley          F2024        12/55    8:15       51:16
272   Glen Metropolit        M4044        32/82    8:16       51:17
273   Pamella Brown          F3539        13/71    8:16       51:17
274   Gavin Wilde            M1114        14/27    8:16       51:19
275   Clay Enoch             M4044        33/82    8:16       51:19
276   Kyle Gasaway           M3034        22/43    8:16       51:21
277   Leighton Porter        F2024        13/55    8:17       51:25
278   Hope Daniel            F4549        11/79    8:17       51:28
279   Gerald McGwin          M4549        27/79    8:17       51:28
280   Karen Smith            F4549        12/79    8:18       51:32
281   Stephen Page           M5054        15/58    8:18       51:32
282   Kristen Deboard        F3539        14/71    8:18       51:32
283   John Rader             M3034        23/43    8:19       51:35
284   Sally Rader            F2529        14/52    8:19       51:36
285   Tonya Danos            F4044       14/108    8:19       51:37
286   Jennifer Stewart       F3034        11/57    8:19       51:40
287   Michael Price          M2024         8/28    8:20       51:46
288   Keith Williams         M5559         7/33    8:20       51:46
289   Giles Jones            M1114        15/27    8:20       51:47
290   Elizabeth Harris       F4549        13/79    8:21       51:48
291   Michael Robinson       M5054        16/58    8:21       51:49
292   Brian Chaffin          M4044        34/82    8:21       51:50
293   John Ciliege           M4044        35/82    8:21       51:50
294   Hope Carrasquilla      F4549        14/79    8:21       51:52
295   Jennifer Jordanov      F4549        15/79    8:21       51:52
296   Jon Laplante           M5054        17/58    8:21       51:54
297   Hiary Farnum Fasth     F4044       15/108    8:22       51:54
298   Wesley Millner         M1519        20/35    8:22       51:54
299   Jessica Spicola        F3034        12/57    8:22       51:57
300   Lindsay Finan          F3034        13/57    8:22       51:59
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301   Nathan Klopmeier       M2529        16/29    8:23       52:01
302   Heather Harshman       F4044       16/108    8:23       52:01
303   Raymond Petrino        M4044        36/82    8:23       52:02
304   Madeline Price         F4044       17/108    8:23       52:04
305   Laura Tamburin         F4549        16/79    8:23       52:04
306   Andrew Bevill          M1114        16/27    8:24       52:07
307   Rachel Barr            F3539        15/71    8:24       52:08
308   Greg Canzano           M4044        37/82    8:24       52:08
309   Amy Wells              F4044       18/108    8:24       52:09
310   Emily Grieshaber       F3539        16/71    8:24       52:11
311   Tricia Gulikers        F3539        17/71    8:25       52:17
312   Madeline Gillan        F1519         9/38    8:26       52:18
313   Zach Simpson           M3539        27/51    8:26       52:20
314   Lauren Preston         F2024        14/55    8:26       52:22
315   Travis Sinclair        M3539        28/51    8:26       52:22
316   McRae Dugger           F3034        14/57    8:26       52:23
317   Chris Caldarera        M4549        28/79    8:27       52:26
318   Matthew Brant          M4044        38/82    8:27       52:27
319   Morgan Cronk           M2529        17/29    8:27       52:27
320   Samuel Harkinson       M3034        24/43    8:27       52:31
321   Steven Cantell         M5054        18/58    8:28       52:34
322   David Dale             M4044        39/82    8:28       52:34
323   Rachel Morrison        F4044       19/108    8:28       52:35
324   Jeff Ligon             M3539        29/51    8:28       52:36
325   Peter Romaine          M4044        40/82    8:29       52:38
326   Mary Whittington       F3034        15/57    8:29       52:39
327   Braswell Vachon        M1114        17/27    8:29       52:41
328   Tj Lizotte             M3034        25/43    8:29       52:43
329   Evan Cozzens           M1519        21/35    8:30       52:49
330   Marissa Schaudies      F3539        18/71    8:31       52:50
331   Sandy Weiner           F5054         5/46    8:31       52:50
332   Pat Frost              M5559         8/33    8:31       52:52
333   Katie Frost            F2024        15/55    8:31       52:52
334   Natalie Gilbert        F1519        10/38    8:31       52:54
335   Angela Perkins         F3034        16/57    8:31       52:55
336   Gaelen Shimkus         F2024        16/55    8:31       52:55
337   Barbara Tatge          F5559         2/32    8:31       52:56
338   Izzy Harrison          F2529        15/52    8:32       52:56
339   David Butler           M6064         4/21    8:32       52:57
340   Megan Reeder           F3539        19/71    8:32       52:57
341   Amanda Myers           F3034        17/57    8:32       52:57
342   Chuck Wiedrich         M6064         5/21    8:32       52:58
343   Sergei Kilic           M1519        22/35    8:32       53:01
344   Porter Harden          M10UN          2/4    8:32       53:02
345   Nick Hamilton          M1519        23/35    8:33       53:04
346   Derek Benedetto        M4044        41/82    8:34       53:08
347   Tess Miller            F2529        16/52    8:34       53:09
348   Nicole Gazia           F2024        17/55    8:34       53:09
349   Tyler Gross            M2529        18/29    8:34       53:14
350   Chandler Lovell        M1114        18/27    8:35       53:16
351   Lauren McCabe          F2529        17/52    8:35       53:16
352   Robert Sikes           M3034        26/43    8:35       53:16
353   Patrick Leahy          M3539        30/51    8:35       53:16
354   Melinda Steele         F4549        17/79    8:35       53:16
355   Emily Hunt             F1519        11/38    8:35       53:17
356   Samantha Schafer       F3539        20/71    8:36       53:22
357   Ralph Mires            M7074          2/7    8:36       53:22
358   Brad Wallace           M4549        29/79    8:36       53:23
359   Lamine Reese           M4044        42/82    8:36       53:23
360   Chris Panettiere       M4549        30/79    8:36       53:25
361   F Coyle                M5054        19/58    8:36       53:25
362   Nicole Locandro        F2529        18/52    8:36       53:25
363   Kurt Apel              M4044        43/82    8:37       53:27
364   Jon Christensen        M5054        20/58    8:37       53:29
365   Aaron Eshuis           M3034        27/43    8:37       53:31
366   Arthur Barbee          M5054        21/58    8:37       53:31
367   Emma Ferguson          F2024        18/55    8:37       53:32
368   Matt Benz              M3034        28/43    8:37       53:33
369   Ryan Mocerino          M2529        19/29    8:37       53:33
370   Jay Ferguson           M5054        22/58    8:38       53:33
371   Matt Ray               M2024         9/28    8:38       53:34
372   John Barnhart          M5559         9/33    8:38       53:35
373   Courtney Pittman       F3034        18/57    8:38       53:35
374   Caroline Brantley      F2024        19/55    8:38       53:37
375   Jack Caldwell          M5054        23/58    8:39       53:40
376   William Minick         M5559        10/33    8:40       53:45
377   Danny Long             M3539        31/51    8:40       53:47
378   Tracy Horne            F4549        18/79    8:40       53:48
379   Karen Postl            F4044       20/108    8:40       53:49
380   Preston Postl          M3539        32/51    8:40       53:49
381   Tina Lalla             F3539        21/71    8:40       53:50
382   Chris Harp             M4044        44/82    8:41       53:56
383   Kevin Foley            M5559        11/33    8:41       53:57
384   Sidney Fry             F3539        22/71    8:41       53:58
385   Candice Bishop         F4044       21/108    8:42       54:00
386   Heather Iverson        F4044       22/108    8:42       54:00
387   Todd Adkison           M4549        31/79    8:42       54:00
388   Adeline Lee            F2529        19/52    8:43       54:06
389   Astrid Fontaine        F4549        19/79    8:43       54:07
390   Caroline Lee           F2024        20/55    8:43       54:07
391   Betsy Riehman Buckley  F4549        20/79    8:43       54:07
392   Robb Lee               M5559        12/33    8:43       54:07
393   Tolar Purvis           M2024        10/28    8:43       54:10
394   Molly Goidel           F4549        21/79    8:44       54:11
395   Lindsey Hall           F2024        21/55    8:44       54:11
396   Elizabeth Caine        F3539        23/71    8:44       54:11
397   Mike Mullen            M1114        19/27    8:44       54:14
398   Chad Shaw              M3539        33/51    8:44       54:14
399   Zach Hall              M2024        11/28    8:44       54:15
400   Daniel Knorr           M5054        24/58    8:44       54:15
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401   Stewart Springer       M5054        25/58    8:44       54:15
402   Daniel Browne          M3034        29/43    8:44       54:15
403   Shaun McConnell        M4549        32/79    8:45       54:17
404   Kristin Bourdon        F4549        22/79    8:45       54:18
405   Doug Sills             M6064         6/21    8:45       54:19
406   Jordan Byrd            M3539        34/51    8:45       54:20
407   Whitni Waldrop         F3034        19/57    8:45       54:20
408   Wyatt Millner          M1519        24/35    8:45       54:22
409   Scott Sheehan          M5054        26/58    8:45       54:22
410   Tyler Hallman          M3539        35/51    8:46       54:24
411   Margaux Ray            F3034        20/57    8:46       54:29
412   Ashleigh Pugh          F2024        22/55    8:47       54:32
413   Jay Bowman             M4549        33/79    8:47       54:32
414   Blair Crunk            M3034        30/43    8:47       54:34
415   Brian Karns            M4044        45/82    8:48       54:37
416   Matthew Browne         M3539        36/51    8:48       54:38
417   Tamara Thompson        F4044       23/108    8:48       54:40
418   Connor Boyce                          0/0    8:49       54:41
419   Mark Pugh              M4549        34/79    8:49       54:42
420   Brad McCormick         M3034        31/43    8:49       54:43
421   Randall Scott Tenney   M2529        20/29    8:50       54:48
422   Jeff Ragland           M7074          3/7    8:50       54:50
423   Dana Staniewicz        F5054         6/46    8:50       54:53
424   Francie Oconnor        F3034        21/57    8:51       54:54
425   Adam Bowsher           M3539        37/51    8:51       54:57
426   Brad Barefield         M4044        46/82    8:51       54:57
427   Natasha Bowsher        F4044       24/108    8:51       54:57
428   Kal Makan              M4044        47/82    8:51       54:59
429   Alexandra Edwards      F2529        20/52    8:52       55:04
430   Meredith Daniel        F3539        24/71    8:53       55:07
431   Davis Hicks            M1519        25/35    8:53       55:07
432   Amanda Sills           F3539        25/71    8:53       55:07
433   Krystin Watts          F3034        22/57    8:53       55:09
434   Tracy Watson           F4549        23/79    8:53       55:10
435   Charles Lambert        M4549        35/79    8:54       55:15
436   Peter Tully            M5054        27/58    8:54       55:15
437   Betsy Kowal            F3539        26/71    8:54       55:15
438   Maria Lowder           F4549        24/79    8:54       55:17
439   Nicole Martin          F2024        23/55    8:54       55:17
440   Michael Flippo         M3539        38/51    8:54       55:19
441   Lane Hoover            F3539        27/71    8:55       55:19
442   Craig Hartman          M4549        36/79    8:55       55:19
443   Jordyn Torres          F2024        24/55    8:55       55:20
444   Frank Ognibene         M6569          2/7    8:56       55:25
445   Petra Vojekova         F2529        21/52    8:56       55:25
446   Amy Habrack            F3034        23/57    8:56       55:28
447   Chris Holmes           M4549        37/79    8:56       55:28
448   Kim Fleming            F3539        28/71    8:56       55:28
449   Allison Blomquist      F3034        24/57    8:56       55:28
450   Dewey Mitchell         M4044        48/82    8:57       55:31
451   Abigail Worley         F2529        22/52    8:57       55:32
452   Mary Allen             F3034        25/57    8:57       55:32
453   Season Hill            F4044       25/108    8:57       55:32
454   Ryan Whittington       M3034        32/43    8:57       55:33
455   Ted Rogers             M4549        38/79    8:57       55:37
456   Alex Perry             M2529        21/29    8:58       55:38
457   Timbo Taylor           M3034        33/43    8:58       55:38
458   Ty Thompson            M4044        49/82    8:58       55:40
459   Logan Luque            M1519        26/35    8:58       55:42
460   Braxton Hicks          M2024        12/28    8:59       55:44
461   Reed Harrison          M2024        13/28    8:59       55:44
462   James Bevill           M1114        20/27    8:59       55:44
463   Morgan McLeod          F3034        26/57    8:59       55:44
464   Drew Cater             M3539        39/51    8:59       55:45
465   Mauria Pellegrine      F2529        23/52    8:59       55:46
466   Bob Fogg               M6064         7/21    8:59       55:50
467   Marley Sport           F2024        25/55    9:00       55:50
468   Davis Dugger           M3539        40/51    9:00       55:51
469   Sarah Latour           F3034        27/57    9:00       55:54
470   Andrew Perry           M2024        14/28    9:01       55:56
471   Audrey Vasina          F2024        26/55    9:01       55:59
472   John Vasina            M5054        28/58    9:01       56:00
473   John Hunter            M4549        39/79    9:01       56:00
474   Anna Luque             F1519        12/38    9:01       56:00
475   Lauren Sikes           F3034        28/57    9:02       56:02
476   Ashley Simmons         F4044       26/108    9:02       56:05
477   Peter Gulikers         M3539        41/51    9:02       56:06
478   Roxanne Southern       F3034        29/57    9:02       56:07
479   Max Metropolit         M1114        21/27    9:02       56:07
480   Sibel Yilmaz           F4044       27/108    9:02       56:07
481   Robert Leonard         M3539        42/51    9:03       56:12
482   Rhonda McCann          F4549        25/79    9:03       56:12
483   Sharon McKinney        F6064         1/13    9:04       56:16
484   Tim Smith              M4549        40/79    9:04       56:16
485   Scott Fenn             M4549        41/79    9:04       56:16
486   Susan Moody            F4044       28/108    9:05       56:25
487   Tom Stephens           M5559        13/33    9:05       56:26
488   Alexei Veras           M4044        50/82    9:05       56:26
489   Samantha Esteban       F2529        24/52    9:05       56:26
490   David Gillan           M4549        42/79    9:05       56:26
491   Laura McDaniel         F4044       29/108    9:06       56:27
492   Cc Hartman             F3539        29/71    9:06       56:29
493   Vito Gallucci          M5054        29/58    9:07       56:34
494   Lydia Mills            F4044       30/108    9:07       56:35
495   Morgan Mills           M4549        43/79    9:07       56:35
496   Jack Wilson            M2024        15/28    9:07       56:37
497   Jason Hefner           M4044        51/82    9:07       56:39
498   Rachel Mitchell        F4044       31/108    9:08       56:40
499   Beatrice Fulghum       F3539        30/71    9:08       56:41
500   Charles Wilson         M5054        30/58    9:09       56:46
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501   Anna Frances Bradley   F4044       32/108    9:09       56:47
502   Kirk Ockerman          M3539        43/51    9:09       56:48
503   Stephanie Mullen       F4549        26/79    9:09       56:51
504   Duncan Scott           M5054        31/58    9:10       56:55
505   Michael Schmitt        M5559        14/33    9:10       56:56
506   Elizabeth (ella) Hoett F4044       33/108    9:11       56:59
507   Patricia Hardiman      F5054         7/46    9:11       57:00
508   Shannon Landman        F4044       34/108    9:11       57:02
509   Jagruti Bhikha         F4044       35/108    9:11       57:02
510   Chetan Patel           M4044        52/82    9:11       57:03
511   Stacey Dickinson       F4549        27/79    9:11       57:04
512   Carole Canepari        F4044       36/108    9:12       57:08
513   Shelley Millican       F4044       37/108    9:12       57:10
514   Katya Spafford         F2529        25/52    9:13       57:13
515   Carol Stovsky          F5559         3/32    9:13       57:13
516   Diane Edwards          F5559         4/32    9:13       57:13
517   Todd Stephenson        M4549        44/79    9:13       57:14
518   Lee Milstead           F5054         8/46    9:13       57:15
519   Chandler Combest       M3034        34/43    9:13       57:16
520   Steve McPhaul          M6064         8/21    9:14       57:22
521   Kelly Brown            F3034        30/57    9:15       57:26
522   Elizabeth Rytlewski    F4044       38/108    9:15       57:27
523   Rik Van Welie          M4549        45/79    9:16       57:29
524   Angel Knorr            F4044       39/108    9:16       57:30
525   Kristin Rambo Adams    F4549        28/79    9:16       57:30
526   Sean Garner            M3539        44/51    9:16       57:30
527   Jennifer Garner        F3034        31/57    9:16       57:30
528   David Pipkorn          M5559        15/33    9:16       57:31
529   Morgan Watson          F1519        13/38    9:16       57:33
530   Amy Bugg               F4044       40/108    9:16       57:35
531   Michael Mullen         M4549        46/79    9:17       57:38
532   Michelle Boswell       F4549        29/79    9:18       57:46
533   Renee' Barnhill - Meng F4044       41/108    9:18       57:46
534   Leigh Wilde            F4044       42/108    9:19       57:49
535   Ryan Kirby             M4044        53/82    9:19       57:49
536   Allison Harber         F4549        30/79    9:19       57:49
537   Bruce Harber           M6064         9/21    9:19       57:49
538   Jason Koertge          M3539        45/51    9:19       57:50
539   Sherry Bohannan Jones  F4549        31/79    9:19       57:54
540   Robyn Henry            F4044       43/108    9:20       57:56
541   James Porter           M4549        47/79    9:20       57:57
542   Sondi Spurlock         F5559         5/32    9:20       57:57
543   Mark Beitzel           M5559        16/33    9:20       57:58
544   Nicole Hay             F3539        31/71    9:21       58:02
545   Tracy Hay              F4044       44/108    9:21       58:02
546   Matt Newhart           M4044        54/82    9:21       58:03
547   Taylor Otey            F2529        26/52    9:21       58:04
548   Griffin Shimkus        M1519        27/35    9:21       58:05
549   Noelle Granberry       F2024        27/55    9:22       58:07
550   Angela Clark           F4549        32/79    9:22       58:10
551   Danielle Perry         F3034        32/57    9:22       58:11
552   Anil Midha             M4044        55/82    9:22       58:11
553   Marie Fahy             F4044       45/108    9:22       58:12
554   Taylor Ross            M2024        16/28    9:22       58:12
555   Sarah Beth Pruitt      F2024        28/55    9:22       58:12
556   Melanie Miner          F3539        32/71    9:23       58:13
557   Prentiss Turman        M6064        10/21    9:23       58:13
558   Joell Axler            M5559        17/33    9:23       58:14
559   Justin Gilmore         M3539        46/51    9:23       58:15
560   Anna Gilmore           F4044       46/108    9:23       58:16
561   Allisun Gross          F2024        29/55    9:23       58:16
562   Theresa Harrell        F3034        33/57    9:23       58:18
563   Mia Steinfeld          F1519        14/38    9:24       58:23
564   Tim Lovell             M4044        56/82    9:24       58:24
565   Chase Simmons          M4549        48/79    9:25       58:30
566   Page Otey              F3034        34/57    9:26       58:32
567   Monica Perkins         F4044       47/108    9:26       58:33
568   Terry Jacobson         M6064        11/21    9:26       58:36
569   Jessica Pennington     F3539        33/71    9:27       58:39
570   Mark Adent             M5054        32/58    9:27       58:41
571   Lisa Knower            F6569          1/5    9:28       58:45
572   Jason Bates            M4044        57/82    9:28       58:46
573   Tara Harden            F3539        34/71    9:28       58:49
574   Brian Davison          M5559        18/33    9:28       58:49
575   Andrew Crosson         M3034        35/43    9:29       58:53
576   Dave Burke             M5054        33/58    9:29       58:53
577   Jon Petty              M4549        49/79    9:29       58:53
578   Brent Elrod            M3539        47/51    9:29       58:54
579   Sam Pillow             M1114        22/27    9:30       58:58
580   Edgar Ulrich           M4044        58/82    9:30       58:58
581   Nandy Millner          F5054         9/46    9:30       59:02
582   Colmore Hurst          M1519        28/35    9:31       59:04
583   Janel Herrick          F4044       48/108    9:31       59:06
584   Lisa Harrison          F5054        10/46    9:31       59:06
585   Michael McGehee        M4044        59/82    9:31       59:07
586   Michael Stovsky        M6064        12/21    9:32       59:09
587   Elisse Varner          F5559         6/32    9:32       59:10
588   Hannah Ulm             F2024        30/55    9:32       59:11
589   Jennifer Bates         F3539        35/71    9:33       59:19
590   Andrew Mees            M4044        60/82    9:33       59:21
591   Matt Crye              M4044        61/82    9:34       59:23
592   Kelly Ritch            F4044       49/108    9:35       59:29
593   Fred Carty             M4044        62/82    9:35       59:31
594   Mollie Landry          F3034        35/57    9:35       59:31
595   Joe Martin             M4549        50/79    9:35       59:33
596   David Lee              M5054        34/58    9:36       59:37
597   Janice Phillips        F4044       50/108    9:37       59:42
598   Neil Strosnider        M6569          3/7    9:37       59:44
599   Catherine Pugh         F4549        33/79    9:38       59:49
600   Haileigh Grinkmeyer    F1519        15/38    9:38       59:50
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601   Mary Bennett           F3034        36/57    9:38       59:50
602   Nathan Mrok            M1519        29/35    9:39       59:56
603   Jessica Nagy           F2529        27/52    9:39       59:57
604   Christy Clifton        F4549        34/79    9:40     1:00:01
605   Jennifer Wilson        F4044       51/108    9:40     1:00:01
606   Brad Holliday          M3539        48/51    9:40     1:00:02
607   Shep Bradley           M4549        51/79    9:40     1:00:03
608   Jennifer Caraway       F5054        11/46    9:40     1:00:03
609   Lauren Cater           F3539        36/71    9:40     1:00:04
610   Richard Jabbour        M5054        35/58    9:41     1:00:08
611   Katharine Turnbull     F1519        16/38    9:41     1:00:08
612   Elizabeth Jones        F5559         7/32    9:42     1:00:11
613   Richard Turnbull       M5559        19/33    9:42     1:00:14
614   Bridget Metzger        F4044       52/108    9:42     1:00:14
615   John Rosen             M7074          4/7    9:42     1:00:14
616   Brad Lott              M4549        52/79    9:43     1:00:19
617   Kate Gonzales          F3034        37/57    9:43     1:00:21
618   Lisa Tully             F5054        12/46    9:45     1:00:31
619   Jack Callaway          M6064        13/21    9:45     1:00:33
620   Rachel Martino         F2529        28/52    9:45     1:00:35
621   Mary Hargraves         F2024        31/55    9:46     1:00:40
622   Erin Pannek            F2024        32/55    9:46     1:00:41
623   Ellen McGregor         F1519        17/38    9:47     1:00:43
624   Kelly Baltes           M5054        36/58    9:47     1:00:46
625   Dana Brooks            F4549        35/79    9:47     1:00:47
626   Elizabeth Gillan       F1519        18/38    9:47     1:00:48
627   Andrea Bell            F2529        29/52    9:48     1:00:48
628   Noel Steinfeld         F5054        13/46    9:48     1:00:48
629   Kent Magee             F5054        14/46    9:48     1:00:49
630   Patrick Cozzens        M4044        63/82    9:48     1:00:50
631   Alexandra Campos       F10UN          2/4    9:48     1:00:50
632   Maria Fernandez-De-Cam F4044       53/108    9:48     1:00:50
633   Stewart Riggs          M3034        36/43    9:48     1:00:51
634   Jessica Hyman          F3034        38/57    9:48     1:00:51
635   Tal Martin             M1519        30/35    9:48     1:00:52
636   Kristi Anderson        F4044       54/108    9:48     1:00:53
637   Julia Williams         F2529        30/52    9:48     1:00:54
638   Reed Nelson            M4044        64/82    9:49     1:00:56
639   Kristina Nelson        F4044       55/108    9:49     1:00:56
640   Caroline Mason         F4044       56/108    9:49     1:00:57
641   Lisa Formaro           F5559         8/32    9:49     1:00:58
642   Jane Baltes            F4549        36/79    9:49     1:00:58
643   Charles Martin         M2024        17/28    9:49     1:01:00
644   Destiny Kluck          F1114         3/13    9:49     1:01:00
645   McKayla Davison        F1519        19/38    9:50     1:01:04
646   Greg Velliquette       M4549        53/79    9:50     1:01:06
647   Jennifer Bowman        F4044       57/108    9:51     1:01:07
648   Eddie Hyde             M6064        14/21    9:51     1:01:07
649   Pam Hinson             F5054        15/46    9:51     1:01:10
650   Ashley King            F3539        37/71    9:51     1:01:11
651   Todd King              M3539        49/51    9:52     1:01:14
652   James Rose             M6064        15/21    9:52     1:01:18
653   Grant Clayton          M4549        54/79    9:53     1:01:21
654   Molly Clayton          F4549        37/79    9:53     1:01:21
655   Jowren Stratton        F5054        16/46    9:53     1:01:22
656   Sage Caruso            F2024        33/55    9:53     1:01:23
657   Andrew Cobb            M1519        31/35    9:54     1:01:26
658   Kelly Buschmann        F4044       58/108    9:54     1:01:26
659   Phyllis Ingram         F4044       59/108    9:54     1:01:27
660   Caleb Pepper           M1114        23/27    9:54     1:01:30
661   Beau Blankenship       M2529        22/29    9:54     1:01:31
662   Regan Ann Hamrick      F2024        34/55    9:54     1:01:31
663   Mave Gasaway           F3539        38/71    9:55     1:01:33
664   Abby Walker            F3539        39/71    9:55     1:01:33
665   Katherine Cunningham   F1114         4/13    9:55     1:01:35
666   Jaime Dunn             F2529        31/52    9:56     1:01:39
667   Tom Jones              M7074          5/7    9:56     1:01:39
668   David Goodwin          M4549        55/79    9:56     1:01:42
669   Kelly Kirvin           F4044       60/108    9:57     1:01:44
670   Andy Bonner            M1519        32/35    9:57     1:01:44
671   Jason Watson           M4549        56/79    9:57     1:01:46
672   Kathy Gingles          F4549        38/79    9:57     1:01:46
673   Sarah Salesses         F2024        35/55    9:57     1:01:47
674   Kirsten Burroughs      F2024        36/55    9:57     1:01:47
675   Daniel Gingles         M4549        57/79    9:57     1:01:47
676   Michael Todd Deariso   M4549        58/79    9:57     1:01:50
677   Danielle Morgan        F4549        39/79    9:58     1:01:56
678   Kelly Daugherty        F1114         5/13   10:00     1:02:04
679   Kenny Wilson           M5559        20/33   10:00     1:02:07
680   Callie Miner           F3539        40/71   10:00     1:02:08
681   Madison Ambrogio       F2024        37/55   10:00     1:02:09
682   Summer Shaw            F4044       61/108   10:01     1:02:10
683   Dawn Curtis            F4044       62/108   10:01     1:02:11
684   Florence Diaz          F6064         2/13   10:01     1:02:11
685   Michelle Phillips      F5559         9/32   10:01     1:02:12
686   Lacy Kluck             F1114         6/13   10:01     1:02:12
687   Jennifer Hartman       F4549        40/79   10:02     1:02:16
688   Annie Suggs            F2024        38/55   10:02     1:02:19
689   Lewis Callaway         M2024        18/28   10:02     1:02:19
690   Grayson Hanusiak       M1519        33/35   10:02     1:02:19
691   Payton Torres          F1519        20/38   10:02     1:02:20
692   Callie Brickman        F2529        32/52   10:03     1:02:23
693   Trevor Brickman        M3034        37/43   10:03     1:02:24
694   Kelly Anderson         F5054        17/46   10:03     1:02:25
695   Sean Blomquist         M4044        65/82   10:03     1:02:26
696   Jeffrey Tamburin       M4549        59/79   10:04     1:02:28
697   Victor Lugo            M4044        66/82   10:04     1:02:30
698   Jennifer Lugo          F3539        41/71   10:04     1:02:31
699   Allison Springer       F4549        41/79   10:04     1:02:32
700   Martin Harbison        M2529        23/29   10:04     1:02:33
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701   Maia Gillen            F1114         7/13   10:05     1:02:36
702   Jenney Byrd            F3034        39/57   10:05     1:02:37
703   Tyler Hong             M1114        24/27   10:06     1:02:40
704   Dena Hong              F4549        42/79   10:06     1:02:41
705   Adam Cone              M3539        50/51   10:06     1:02:41
706   Melody Astley          F3539        42/71   10:06     1:02:44
707   Nikki Holliday         F3539        43/71   10:06     1:02:45
708   Krista Madere          F4044       63/108   10:07     1:02:49
709   Clayton Madere         M4044        67/82   10:07     1:02:49
710   Wayne Slocum           M6064        16/21   10:08     1:02:54
711   Megan Carty            F4044       64/108   10:08     1:02:54
712   Todd Zaborski          M4044        68/82   10:08     1:02:55
713   Tricia Martino         F5559        10/32   10:08     1:02:58
714   Lindsey Garner         F3539        44/71   10:09     1:03:00
715   Danielle Deblasi       F2529        33/52   10:09     1:03:02
716   Christy Smith          F4549        43/79   10:09     1:03:03
717   Greg Smith             M4549        60/79   10:09     1:03:03
718   Julie Phillips         F3034        40/57   10:09     1:03:04
719   Jeffrey Amans          M4549        61/79   10:10     1:03:05
720   Angela Amans           F4549        44/79   10:10     1:03:05
721   Wes Hargrove           M2529        24/29   10:10     1:03:07
722   Katherine Luque        F1519        21/38   10:10     1:03:10
723   Mariah MacKinney       F3539        45/71   10:11     1:03:12
724   Kim Luque              F4549        45/79   10:11     1:03:12
725   Ted Scheffey           M2529        25/29   10:11     1:03:13
726   Rebecca Simon          F4549        46/79   10:12     1:03:20
727   Lesly Simon            F4549        47/79   10:12     1:03:20
728   Thomas Hong            M4549        62/79   10:12     1:03:20
729   Linda Peacock          F5054        18/46   10:12     1:03:21
730   Lisa Smith             F6064         3/13   10:12     1:03:23
731   Kristin Muhlner        F4549        48/79   10:13     1:03:25
732   Natalie Scheffey       F2529        34/52   10:13     1:03:26
733   Carl Bardin            M5054        37/58   10:13     1:03:29
734   Nordan Dembitsky       M4044        69/82   10:14     1:03:33
735   Patrick Udell          M5559        21/33   10:14     1:03:34
736   Jane Fisher            F3539        46/71   10:14     1:03:34
737   Lauren Horton          F3539        47/71   10:14     1:03:35
738   Katie Goodson          F3539        48/71   10:14     1:03:35
739   Jodi Thore             F4549        49/79   10:15     1:03:37
740   Rick Delahaya          M5559        22/33   10:15     1:03:38
741   Adam Ray               M3034        38/43   10:15     1:03:41
742   Heather Cox            F4044       65/108   10:16     1:03:42
743   Melissa Deal           F4044       66/108   10:16     1:03:46
744   Courtney Deal          F3539        49/71   10:16     1:03:46
745   Karla Barrett          F4044       67/108   10:17     1:03:53
746   Amber Smith            F3034        41/57   10:17     1:03:53
747   Karla Barrett          F4044       68/108   10:17     1:03:54
748   Sabina Davis           F2024        39/55   10:18     1:03:55
749   Josh Espinosa          M2529        26/29   10:18     1:03:56
750   Natalie Kilic          F2024        40/55   10:19     1:04:03
751   Louisa Hurst           F4549        50/79   10:19     1:04:03
752   Gregg Plimpton         M5054        38/58   10:19     1:04:04
753   Lindsey Kopach         F1114         8/13   10:19     1:04:04
754   Violet Newhart         F1114         9/13   10:20     1:04:09
755   Morgan Andrews         F4044       69/108   10:20     1:04:09
756   Nick Formaro           M2024        19/28   10:21     1:04:14
757   Erica Macias           F1519        22/38   10:21     1:04:14
758   John Elfrink           M6569          4/7   10:21     1:04:14
759   Mark Shaw              M5054        39/58   10:21     1:04:17
760   Mary Mitchum           F2529        35/52   10:21     1:04:19
761   James Mitchum          M2024        20/28   10:21     1:04:19
762   Elliott Thomas         M2529        27/29   10:22     1:04:21
763   Paula Panneck          F6064         4/13   10:22     1:04:24
764   Carol Whetzel          F4549        51/79   10:23     1:04:30
765   Kacey Schmitt          F5054        19/46   10:23     1:04:32
766   Kali Zaborski          F3539        50/71   10:24     1:04:37
767   Cayden Shanks          M1519        34/35   10:24     1:04:37
768   Melanie Boyce          F4549        52/79   10:25     1:04:41
769   Kate Simmons           F4044       70/108   10:25     1:04:43
770   Chris Stamps           M3034        39/43   10:25     1:04:44
771   Walt Kean              M4549        63/79   10:26     1:04:46
772   Charles Main           M7074          6/7   10:26     1:04:46
773   Misty Ratchford        F3034        42/57   10:26     1:04:50
774   Brady Ratchford        M3034        40/43   10:26     1:04:50
775   Molly Rhea Caplenor    F4044       71/108   10:27     1:04:54
776   Will Posey             M2024        21/28   10:27     1:04:54
777   Gayle Adams            F5559        11/32   10:27     1:04:56
778   Angela Wade            F4044       72/108   10:28     1:04:57
779   Theresa Keuss          F5559        12/32   10:28     1:04:58
780   Tonya Jones            F5054        20/46   10:28     1:04:59
781   Susan Gray             F4549        53/79   10:28     1:05:02
782   Sydney Kamp            F2529        36/52   10:28     1:05:02
783   Lauren Mrok            F1519        23/38   10:28     1:05:02
784   Lori Lee               F3539        51/71   10:29     1:05:03
785   Karen Waters           F6569          2/5   10:29     1:05:07
786   David Hensley          M6064        17/21   10:29     1:05:09
787   Greg Wade              M4549        64/79   10:30     1:05:10
788   Ellie Gray             F1519        24/38   10:32     1:05:25
789   Caryn Rominger         F3539        52/71   10:33     1:05:32
790   Alex Acuff             M4549        65/79   10:34     1:05:34
791   Abbey Sheehan          F4044       73/108   10:34     1:05:36
792   Susanna Sheehan        F1114        10/13   10:34     1:05:37
793   Jacob Owen             M10UN          3/4   10:34     1:05:38
794   Tiffany Martin         F4044       74/108   10:34     1:05:38
795   Caroline Pugh          F1519        25/38   10:34     1:05:40
796   Scott Bowdouris        M4549        66/79   10:35     1:05:41
797   Katrina Shaw           F5054        21/46   10:35     1:05:44
798   Sarah Posey            F1519        26/38   10:35     1:05:44
799   Draven Johnston        F2024        41/55   10:35     1:05:46
800   Bryan Kincannon        M4044        70/82   10:36     1:05:49
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801   Tracy McCoy            M5054        40/58   10:36     1:05:49
802   Lyndsey Boshers        F2024        42/55   10:37     1:05:58
803   Janelle Lamberson      F4044       75/108   10:38     1:06:01
804   Hang N Owen            F4044       76/108   10:38     1:06:02
805   Ashley Cobb            F2529        37/52   10:38     1:06:02
806   Stephanie Powers       F2024        43/55   10:38     1:06:03
807   Sue Arrington          F5559        13/32   10:38     1:06:04
808   William Nation         M5559        23/33   10:39     1:06:06
809   Matt Hurst             M4044        71/82   10:39     1:06:09
810   Christina Bowman       F3034        43/57   10:40     1:06:14
811   Traci Globke           F3034        44/57   10:40     1:06:15
812   Marian Castroverde     F6064         5/13   10:42     1:06:25
813   Michelle Coleman       F5054        22/46   10:43     1:06:36
814   Eric Thomasson         M4549        67/79   10:44     1:06:36
815   Cheryl Pounders        F3034        45/57   10:44     1:06:40
816   Katy Chalamidas        F3539        53/71   10:44     1:06:41
817   Elizabeth Stamps       F3034        46/57   10:45     1:06:43
818   Elizabeth McGehee      F2529        38/52   10:45     1:06:43
819   Sara Bayer             F3034        47/57   10:45     1:06:44
820   Piper Clark            F1519        27/38   10:45     1:06:45
821   Edith Hickey           F5054        23/46   10:45     1:06:47
822   Walter Hickey          M1519        35/35   10:45     1:06:47
823   Mary Halley Magee      F2024        44/55   10:46     1:06:49
824   Megan Millner          F1519        28/38   10:48     1:07:02
825   Matt Mrok              M4549        68/79   10:48     1:07:03
826   Jessica Spedale        F2529        39/52   10:48     1:07:07
827   Stephen Bakir          M4549        69/79   10:48     1:07:07
828   Nathan Allendorf       M1114        25/27   10:49     1:07:11
829   Cheryl Frith           F5559        14/32   10:50     1:07:16
830   Alysia Price           F3539        54/71   10:51     1:07:20
831   Geri Golding           F4549        54/79   10:52     1:07:26
832   Caroline Marinac       F1519        29/38   10:52     1:07:26
833   Jud Bryan              M6064        18/21   10:52     1:07:29
834   Lee Ellen Bryan        F2024        45/55   10:52     1:07:29
835   Janet Ponce            F3539        55/71   10:52     1:07:30
836   Lindsay Griffis        F3539        56/71   10:52     1:07:32
837   Dominic Dinh           M10UN          4/4   10:53     1:07:33
838   Anne Clare Booker      F1519        30/38   10:53     1:07:33
839   Norman Roberts,Jr.     M5054        41/58   10:53     1:07:36
840   Stacy Griffin          F4044       77/108   10:53     1:07:37
841   Andrea Flockton        F3539        57/71   10:54     1:07:41
842   Sheri Lopez            F4549        55/79   10:55     1:07:45
843   Coundinia D Roberts    F4549        56/79   10:55     1:07:48
844   Daniel Schlosberg      M2024        22/28   10:55     1:07:50
845   Dean Adelman           M5054        42/58   10:55     1:07:50
846   Jonathan Adelman       M2024        23/28   10:55     1:07:50
847   Allie Schneider        F2529        40/52   10:56     1:07:52
848   Courtney Schneider     F2529        41/52   10:56     1:07:52
849   Bill Schneider         M5559        24/33   10:56     1:07:53
850   Sabrina Hansen         F4549        57/79   10:57     1:07:58
851   Allison Vaughn         F1519        31/38   10:57     1:07:59
852   Melissa Beitzel        F2024        46/55   10:58     1:08:04
853   Rick McKinney          M6064        19/21   10:59     1:08:09
854   Jessica Keene          F3034        48/57   10:59     1:08:14
855   Scott Briggs           M5054        43/58   11:00     1:08:16
856   Natalie Campbell       F5054        24/46   11:00     1:08:21
857   Bernd Meibohm          M5054        44/58   11:01     1:08:23
858   Dennis Weaver          M7074          7/7   11:01     1:08:25
859   Tiffany Heard          F4044       78/108   11:02     1:08:29
860   Regan Williams         F3539        58/71   11:02     1:08:29
861   Laceyrae Sport         F2529        42/52   11:03     1:08:37
862   Susan Petrosino        F5559        15/32   11:04     1:08:41
863   Joe Batliner           M5559        25/33   11:04     1:08:43
864   Elizabeth Phillips     F2024        47/55   11:04     1:08:46
865   Tina Visintainer       F5054        25/46   11:06     1:08:54
866   Al Pasley              M4044        72/82   11:06     1:08:55
867   Katherine Hamrick      F2529        43/52   11:06     1:08:55
868   Kate Hamilton          F2024        48/55   11:06     1:08:56
869   Catherine Price        F5559        16/32   11:07     1:08:59
870   Calvin Waters          M6569          5/7   11:07     1:09:01
871   Hope Nelson            F4044       79/108   11:08     1:09:09
872   Jason Nelson           M4549        70/79   11:08     1:09:09
873   Scott Cole             M4549        71/79   11:11     1:09:26
874   Dave Coker             M5559        26/33   11:11     1:09:26
875   Michael Dunn           M3034        41/43   11:11     1:09:28
876   Stacie Houchins        F3539        59/71   11:14     1:09:48
877   Rebecca Wade           F10UN          3/4   11:15     1:09:53
878   Cheryl Wade            F4549        58/79   11:15     1:09:54
879   Ashtyn Shanks          F2024        49/55   11:16     1:09:56
880   Wendell Simmons        M5559        27/33   11:17     1:10:02
881   Karen Lange            F6064         6/13   11:18     1:10:09
882   Tiffany Long           F3539        60/71   11:18     1:10:10
883   Ruby Frischkorn        F5559        17/32   11:18     1:10:11
884   Trisha Pyzik           F4549        59/79   11:18     1:10:13
885   Kay Moody              F5559        18/32   11:19     1:10:15
886   Dawn Wilson            F5559        19/32   11:19     1:10:16
887   Sebastian Warren       M1114        26/27   11:20     1:10:23
888   Richard Warren         M4549        72/79   11:20     1:10:26
889   Sue Anne McDonald      F4549        60/79   11:21     1:10:26
890   Mary Beth Dugas        F4044       80/108   11:21     1:10:27
891   Ciera Rowland          F1519        32/38   11:21     1:10:28
892   Gregory Davis          M5054        45/58   11:21     1:10:28
893   Kellye Sawyer          F4549        61/79   11:21     1:10:28
894   Melissa Trube          F4044       81/108   11:21     1:10:28
895   Rusty Moody            M5559        28/33   11:21     1:10:28
896   Todd Rowland           M4549        73/79   11:22     1:10:38
897   Annie Ferguson         F1519        33/38   11:23     1:10:42
898   Andrew Deal            M4044        73/82   11:24     1:10:50
899   Erin Merrill           F3034        49/57   11:26     1:10:58
900   Joyce Balestrine       F3539        61/71   11:27     1:11:05
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901   Martha Benson          F5054        26/46   11:28     1:11:13
902   Brian Anderson         M5559        29/33   11:29     1:11:17
903   Griffin Cole           F2024        50/55   11:29     1:11:21
904   Diane Hill             F5054        27/46   11:30     1:11:25
905   Pamela Cormack         F3034        50/57   11:30     1:11:25
906   Renee Edwards          F3539        62/71   11:31     1:11:31
907   Rebecca Gunter         F3034        51/57   11:31     1:11:32
908   Leah Denmark           F3539        63/71   11:31     1:11:32
909   Todd Houchins          M4549        74/79   11:32     1:11:35
910   Jada Bocchicchio       F4549        62/79   11:32     1:11:35
911   Debbie Brown           F6064         7/13   11:32     1:11:36
912   Scott Wiley            M4549        75/79   11:32     1:11:37
913   Cynthia Pannek         F6064         8/13   11:33     1:11:42
914   Clarke Brown           M7579          1/1   11:33     1:11:45
915   Kerrianne Hallman      F4044       82/108   11:33     1:11:45
916   Christal Luck          F5054        28/46   11:34     1:11:49
917   Mary Diddell           F4044       83/108   11:34     1:11:51
918   Dylan Hernandez        M2024        24/28   11:34     1:11:52
919   Christia Palizzi       F3034        52/57   11:35     1:11:56
920   Cathy Alley            F6064         9/13   11:35     1:11:59
921   David Hernandez        M5054        46/58   11:36     1:12:01
922   Adelaide Hurst         F1114        11/13   11:36     1:12:02
923   Zac Hernandez          M2024        25/28   11:37     1:12:06
924   Dawn And Mike Atchley  F4044       84/108   11:38     1:12:14
925   Nelson Shannon         M5559        30/33   11:38     1:12:15
926   Kim Betts              F5054        29/46   11:38     1:12:15
927   Allen Burgtorf         M5054        47/58   11:39     1:12:19
928   Roy King               M5054        48/58   11:39     1:12:22
929   Brandy Davis           F4044       85/108   11:39     1:12:23
930   David Magee            M5054        49/58   11:40     1:12:29
931   Sam Shanks             M4044        74/82   11:41     1:12:33
932   Debbie Carty           F4044       86/108   11:43     1:12:44
933   Tyler Worley           M2529        28/29   11:44     1:12:54
934   Beth Hollahan          F5559        20/32   11:45     1:13:01
935   Diane Carroll          F5054        30/46   11:46     1:13:03
936   Warren Matthews        M5054        50/58   11:47     1:13:10
937   Jennifer Courtney      F4044       87/108   11:47     1:13:12
938   Amy Ratliff            F4549        63/79   11:48     1:13:15
939   Steven Haynes Chino    M5054        51/58   11:48     1:13:15
940   Pamela Caves           F5559        21/32   11:48     1:13:15
941   Ali Propst             F4549        64/79   11:48     1:13:15
942   Lauren Hawkins         F2529        44/52   11:48     1:13:16
943   Daryl Kimche           F5054        31/46   11:49     1:13:21
944   Cheri Kamp             F5054        32/46   11:50     1:13:30
945   Brandon Cox            M3034        42/43   11:50     1:13:30
946   Cullen Bull            F4549        65/79   11:50     1:13:31
947   Sarah Dickinson        F1114        12/13   11:51     1:13:34
948   David McClendon        M4044        75/82   11:52     1:13:40
949   Todd Carlig            M4549        76/79   11:52     1:13:42
950   Kate Meadows           F3539        64/71   11:52     1:13:44
951   Rhonda Hicks           F4549        66/79   11:52     1:13:44
952   Brent Hicks            M4549        77/79   11:52     1:13:44
953   Nicole McClenson       F4044       88/108   11:53     1:13:47
954   Erin Hadaway           F2529        45/52   11:53     1:13:49
955   Todd Hoover            M4549        78/79   11:57     1:14:13
956   Karen Brown            F2024        51/55   11:57     1:14:14
957   Rebecca Digiuro        F4044       89/108   11:59     1:14:22
958   Stephanie Kruger       F3539        65/71   11:59     1:14:27
959   Carol Velliquette      F5559        22/32   12:01     1:14:37
960   Hillary Pontoni        F2024        52/55   12:04     1:14:55
961   Melissa Armstrong      F4549        67/79   12:04     1:14:55
962   Cheryl Gayheart        F5559        23/32   12:04     1:14:57
963   Rick Gayheart          M5054        52/58   12:04     1:14:57
964   Jennie Fisher          F2529        46/52   12:05     1:15:01
965   Angie Gildea           F4044       90/108   12:05     1:15:02
966   Tracey McGehee         F4549        68/79   12:06     1:15:06
967   Terry Pillow           M6064        20/21   12:06     1:15:06
968   William Granberry      M5559        31/33   12:06     1:15:09
969   Cross Doster           M3034        43/43   12:06     1:15:11
970   Lisa Shultz            F5559        24/32   12:07     1:15:18
971   Jamie St. Eve          F2529        47/52   12:07     1:15:18
972   Leilani Tynes          F4044       91/108   12:08     1:15:20
973   Caroline Mowry         F2024        53/55   12:09     1:15:29
974   Michelle Mowry         F5054        33/46   12:09     1:15:29
975   Scott Boone            M2024        26/28   12:10     1:15:31
976   Charles Formaro        M5054        53/58   12:10     1:15:36
977   Tina Blackwell Romaine F4044       92/108   12:11     1:15:40
978   Hannah Shumate         F2024        54/55   12:11     1:15:42
979   Jordan Shumate         F2529        48/52   12:11     1:15:42
980   Matthew Villa          M4044        76/82   12:14     1:15:58
981   Michelle Miller        F4044       93/108   12:16     1:16:12
982   Rheagan Kean           F1519        34/38   12:17     1:16:14
983   Peyton Bradley         F3539        66/71   12:17     1:16:15
984   Grace Hardiman         F1519        35/38   12:21     1:16:40
985   Janice Mires           F6569          3/5   12:21     1:16:40
986   Sadler Vachon          F1114        13/13   12:21     1:16:42
987   Reggie Vachon          M5054        54/58   12:21     1:16:43
988   Becky Kean             F4044       94/108   12:21     1:16:44
989   Carol Guerin           F5054        34/46   12:22     1:16:45
990   Lauren Rass            F3034        53/57   12:24     1:16:58
991   Claudia Dixon          F4044       95/108   12:25     1:17:07
992   Jenni Kilpatrick       F4044       96/108   12:25     1:17:09
993   Van Kilpatrick         M4044        77/82   12:25     1:17:09
994   Lorin Tapp             F1519        36/38   12:26     1:17:14
995   Janice Sellers         F4044       97/108   12:28     1:17:24
996   Lana Parker            F4044       98/108   12:29     1:17:32
997   Bonnie Speck           F5054        35/46   12:29     1:17:33
998   Paul Dugas             M4549        79/79   12:30     1:17:38
999   Angeline Dy            F5054        36/46   12:34     1:18:00
1000  Beth Boswell           F4549        69/79   12:34     1:18:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1001  Anabelle Keohane       F5054        37/46   12:34     1:18:01
1002  Patricia Tomsho        F6064        10/13   12:34     1:18:02
1003  Patti Hanna            F5054        38/46   12:35     1:18:11
1004  Peder Johnson          M6064        21/21   12:36     1:18:13
1005  Lynnemarie Dunn        F5054        39/46   12:36     1:18:16
1006  Gerri Mosholder        F5559        25/32   12:38     1:18:28
1007  Caroline Doster        F2529        49/52   12:39     1:18:34
1008  Cayson Rowland         M1114        27/27   12:41     1:18:46
1009  Eliza Hurst            F1519        37/38   12:42     1:18:53
1010  Linda Knowles          F3539        67/71   12:44     1:19:02
1011  Angela Mason           F5054        40/46   12:47     1:19:24
1012  Elysia Nicolas         F4549        70/79   12:47     1:19:25
1013  Amber Smith            F3034        54/57   12:47     1:19:25
1014  Brad Sapir             M3539        51/51   12:47     1:19:26
1015  Cassandra Gress        F2529        50/52   12:48     1:19:28
1016  Andrew Protopapas      M2529        29/29   12:48     1:19:29
1017  Tricia Reinking        F4044       99/108   12:48     1:19:30
1018  Sharon Neeley          F6064        11/13   12:48     1:19:33
1019  Laura Gross            F5054        41/46   12:50     1:19:44
1020  Brittany Dinh          F4549        71/79   12:51     1:19:49
1021  David Holmes           M6569          6/7   12:51     1:19:49
1022  Debra Kluck            F5559        26/32   12:51     1:19:49
1023  Dianne Hensley         F5559        27/32   12:52     1:19:53
1024  Traci Nelson           F4549        72/79   12:53     1:20:00
1025  Joby Soileau           M5559        32/33   12:53     1:20:00
1026  Gail Harper Yeilding   F3034        55/57   12:55     1:20:12
1027  Jackson Vaught         M2024        27/28   12:56     1:20:18
1028  Kristi Franklin        F3539        68/71   12:57     1:20:25
1029  Leigh Mack             F5559        28/32   12:57     1:20:28
1030  Casey Johnston         F4044      100/108   12:57     1:20:28
1031  Chandler Vaught        M2024        28/28   13:00     1:20:44
1032  Janet Simmons          F6064        12/13   13:01     1:20:53
1033  Stacey Eddy            F4044      101/108   13:02     1:20:56
1034  Jaclyn Cannon          F3539        69/71   13:15     1:22:14
1035  Stephen Cannon         M4044        78/82   13:15     1:22:15
1036  Janice Busovne         F5054        42/46   13:19     1:22:42
1037  Norman Wells           M5054        55/58   13:21     1:22:53
1038  Danielle Moore         F4044      102/108   13:23     1:23:07
1039  Mike Frischkorn        M5054        56/58   13:25     1:23:21
1040  Rachel Gross           F4044      103/108   13:28     1:23:41
1041  Emma Donnelly          F1519        38/38   13:29     1:23:42
1042  Emily Schuhmann        F3034        56/57   13:30     1:23:48
1043  Merrill Skipworth      F4044      104/108   13:32     1:24:00
1044  Douglas Skipworth      M4044        79/82   13:32     1:24:02
1045  Taylor McLeod          F2529        51/52   13:34     1:24:15
1046  Cindy Shanks           F4044      105/108   13:38     1:24:38
1047  Connie Soileau         F6064        13/13   13:39     1:24:45
1048  Keelyn Callaway        F2024        55/55   13:41     1:24:57
1049  Mary Callaway          F5559        29/32   13:41     1:24:58
1050  Tracy Wehrlin          F4549        73/79   13:41     1:24:59
1051  Susan Diggons          F6569          4/5   13:42     1:25:07
1052  Nola Thomas            F5054        43/46   13:57     1:26:37
1053  Angie Carlig           F4549        74/79   14:01     1:27:02
1054  Heather Redick         F4549        75/79   14:08     1:27:49
1055  Laura Barnhill         F4044      106/108   14:10     1:28:02
1056  Theresa Frost Plimpton F5054        44/46   14:17     1:28:41
1057  Kelton Tonn            M5054        57/58   14:17     1:28:45
1058  Beth Sandlin           F5054        45/46   14:38     1:30:53
1059  Robert Campbell        M5054        58/58   14:42     1:31:19
1060  Stephanie Vachon       F4549        76/79   14:44     1:31:30
1061  Eleanor Vachon         F4549        77/79   14:44     1:31:33
1062  Beth Gross             F5559        30/32   14:45     1:31:37
1063  Lynne Schneider        F5559        31/32   14:45     1:31:37
1064  Helen Mitchell         F5054        46/46   14:47     1:31:47
1065  Candace Tappana        F4549        78/79   14:47     1:31:47
1066  Tene Franklin          F4044      107/108   14:48     1:31:57
1067  Amy Timmersman         F3539        70/71   15:01     1:33:14
1068  Julie Schibi           F3034        57/57   15:01     1:33:14
1069  Melissa Bergeron-Neeb  F4044      108/108   15:08     1:33:58
1070  David Steinfeld        M5559        33/33   15:22     1:35:28
1071  Carol Gress            F5559        32/32   15:38     1:37:05
1072  Joe Roth               M6569          7/7   15:43     1:37:38
1073  Jason Howard           M4044        80/82   15:44     1:37:44
1074  Tricia Meisner         F4549        79/79   15:44     1:37:45
1075  Stevi Sport Shaw       F2529        52/52   15:47     1:38:02
1076  Jason Dodge            M4044        81/82   15:51     1:38:29
1077  Laura Stonecipher      F3539        71/71   15:58     1:39:10
1078  Camille Dinh           F10UN          4/4   16:16     1:41:05
1079  Victor Dinh            M4044        82/82   16:17     1:41:08
1080  Jane Magnus            F6569          5/5   17:12     1:46:47
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